5070 Whitelaw Rd | Guelph, ON N1H 6Z9 | www.danby.com | 1 800 263 2629
Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.
DER241WC
Designer  3  cu.  ft .  Range
F E A T U R E S
Compact 24.25-inches wide electric range with a 3.0
cu. ft. oven capacity
One 8" coil element (2,100W) for quick boiling and
three 6" coil elements (1,250W)
Easy clean, lift-up porcelain cooktop with four
removable chrome drip bowls
Powerful waist-high broiler with 2,400W of cooking
power
Includes 120v accessory outlet for small appliances.
Front mount push and turn safety knobs
Oven temperature range of 250°F-500°F
Hot surface indicator lights let you know when the
oven and/or cooktop are on
Large oven window, with interior light
Generous backsplash with digital clock and timer
Two oven racks with four adjustable positions and
safety stops for optimal cooking
Four adjustable legs for a custom fit to the height of
your counter
Three piece broiler pan included
Manual clean range
Includes 240V NEMA plug
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH 24.25" x 26" x 45"
61.60cm x 66.04cm x 114.30cm
Shipping WxDxH 26" x 30" x 44"
66.04cm x 76.20cm x 111.76cm
Product Weight/Package Weight 117 lb (53.07 kg) / 131 lb (59.42 kg)